AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODI	FICATION OF CONT	RACT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES I 2
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)		
M005	04/01/2007	ADM-05-396		
SSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other tha	ın Item 6)	CODE 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission		U.S. Nuclear Regulator	y Commission	
Div. of Contracts Attn: Brandi K. Hamilton Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2				
Mail Stop T-7-I-2		Mail Stop 1-7-1-2		
Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC 20555		
AME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State an	d ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO.
OHN SHORB LANDSCAPING INC				
			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
,				
0518 WARFIELD ST.			NRC-10-05-396	RACT/ORDER NO.
ENSINGTON MD 208952424				
DVD 100 (1000000	1	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 04-01-2007		
E DUNS861299022	FACILITY CODE	AMENDMENTS OF S		
11. THIS HE	VI ONLY APPLIES IC	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLICITATIONS	
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in	•	•	is extend	ed, is not extended.
ers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the	e hour and date specified in the	solicitation or as amended, by on	e of the following methods:	
By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning c	opies of the amendment; (b) By	acknowledging receipt of this an	nendment on each copy of the	
r submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which incl	udes a reference to the solicitat	ion and amendment numbers. FA	ILURE OF YOUR AC-	
OWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DI	ESIGNATED FOR THE RECE	IPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO TH	E HOUR AND DATE SPECIFI	ED MAY
SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of t	<u>-</u>	-		
telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes re date specified.	ference to the solicitation and the	nis amendment, and is received pr	ior to the opening hour	
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If manifed)	D 74015 54 1202 FOLL DO	105 DOG 0544 4 DDV 170000		
В	Iligated Amount: \$59,208.00	125 BOC: 254A APPN: X0200 DUNS No: 861299022		
		DIFICATIONS OF CON	TRACTS/ORDERS,	
IT MODIFIES	THE CONTRACT/OR	DER NO. AS DESCRIB	ED IN ITEM 14.	
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority)	y) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITE	M 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT OR	DER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	
•		4	•	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO R SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 4		NGES (such as changes in paying	office, appropriation date, etc.)	
SELFORTH INTERM 14, FORSOAM TO THE AUTHORITY OF PAR 4	3.103(0).	·		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUA	NT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Exer-	cise of Option and Obligate I	Sunding		
D. OTTER (Specify type of modules and adulotics)	cise of Option and Obligate I	unung		
IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, , is	required to sign this document	and return copies t	o the issuing office.	<del></del>
	section headings, including solicitation/co			
The purpose of this modification is to 1) exercise Opti	· .		nt	•
of \$59,208.00.				
See Attached Sheet 2 of 2 for Description of the Modi	fication.			
		•		
			·	
			•	
•	•		•	
ept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Iter	m 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, rema	ins unchanged and in full force and effect.		
A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRAC	TING OFFICER (Type or print)	
		Jeffrey L. McDermott Contracting Officer		
	T2 2 :	<del></del>		
CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	<del></del>	BY (Signature of	Contracting Officer)	-   Z/5/0/
			<del></del>	In roman and an analysis and
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE			STANDA Prescribe	ARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) 2d by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243





NRC-10-05-396 Modification No. 5 Page 2 of 2

- 1) Option Period Two, is hereby exercised. As a result, the ceiling amount of the subject contract is hereby increased by \$59,208.00 from \$117,888.00 to \$177,096.00.
- 2) As a result of exercising Option Year 2, the period of performance is revised as follows:

"The period of performance is from 04/01/2005 to 03/31/2008.

- 3) Under Section B.3 "CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION FIRM FIXED PRICE (JUN 1988)" under the first sentence under number 1 are revised to read as follows:
  - 1) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$177,096.00.

A summary of obligations for this contract from the date of award through the date of this action is provided below:

FY 2005 Obligations:

\$60,132.00

FY 2006 Obligations:

\$57,756.00

FY 2007 Obligations:

\$59,208.00

This modification obligates FY 2007 funds in the amount of \$59,208.00.

All other terms, conditions and prices remain unchanged.